VTCG1.23.02
Last Updated: October 10, 2023 10:08 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VTC 8 120 G1 4K
Fixture Type Size Lumen Output Generation Voltage CCT Finish Accessories
• VTC LED Vapor
Tight Contractor
Series
• 8
8 feet
• 120 11,700 Lumens • G1 First
Generation
• BLANK
120-277 V
• 4K 4000K • BLANK
Light Gray
• BLANK No Option
• SRP-280 Trans remote
programmer used for LRD-509
series sensor
• BRI819P-B-D PIR Motion
Photo Sensor, 120/277V
AC, 1-10V Dimming
L1 360˚ Lens (Max.
25ft mounting height)
L2 360˚ Lens (Max. 40ft
mounting height)
•  EMD-SH08D-UNV-056
Emergency Backup
The VTC Vapor Tight Gen 1 Contractor Series are engineered
for powerful lighting in harsh environments. Utilizing efficient
LEDs and drivers to provide high performance and greater
energy savings. This cost efficient, enclosed and gasketed
fixture is ideal for utility lighting and comes in 8 ft.
APPLICATIONS
Cold Storage, Food Processing Facilities, Parking Garage,
Pathway Lighting, etc.
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
SERIES NUMBER SIZE WATT LUMENS CCT
VTC 8 120 G1 4K 8 ft 90W 11,700 4000K
®
OPTIONS
VTC 8
EMD-SH08D-UNV-056 BRI819P-B-D
VTC G1
LED Vaper Tight Gen 1
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
VTCG1.23.02
Last Updated: October 10, 2023 10:08 AM
2
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
©2022 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
VTC G1
©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
HOUSING
Impact resistant polycarbonate with stainless steel door
clips includes opening for conduit and bushing/cord entry.
High temperature silicone gasket for improved waterproof
performance included.
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
Suitable for use in -40°C to 50°C (-40°F to 122°F)
 h
MOUNTING
Stainless steel snaps on brackets included for surface mounting.
Standard V-Hook brackets included for suspended mounting.
EFFICACY
Up to 133 lumens per watt (see individual wattage data)
 h
CCT AND CRI
4000K CCT available; >80CRI
Color temperature does not shift more than 200K CCT in 5
years.